ENORINGER I NORGES LUFTFARTBYREGISTER

( AMENDMENTS TO THE NORWEGIAN CIVIL AIRCRAFT REGISTER}

APRIL

Registr.
Marks

LN-DBN

LN-FAL

LN-FKF

LN-GGH

LN-KLR

LN-0PV

LN-0PW

LN-0PZ

LN-RMC

LN-TVI

LN-AEC

LN-AED]

1587 (APRIL

LUFTFARTAY SLETTET AV REGISTERET

1987)

Manufacturer
Type
Serial number

(AIRCRAFT DELETED FROM THE REGISTER)

Ingen

LUFTFART@Y INNFPRT I REGISTERET

(AIRCRAFT RECORDED IN THE REGISTER)

Per Otto Leth-Olsen
7057 JONSVATNET

Coast Aero Center
Pastboks 77
4262 AVALDSNES

Brgdrene Thoresen
Panstboks 212
3501 HEBNEFOSS

Voss Flyklubb
Bgmnen flyplass
5700 wv0SS

Oslo Flysenter A/S
Postboks 146
1331 0SL0 LUFTHAVN

Polar Helicopter A/S
Postboks 91
8601 MO

Per Westgaard
Rs#aveien 13 A
0752 0sLO 7

A/S Ranafly
Postboks 91
BB01T MO

Det Norske Luftfartselskap A/S

Fornebuveien 40

1330 0OSLO LUFTHAVN

Johan Andreas Murer
Furulundsveien 7 b

0280 0sL0 2

Cessna F 1726
F172-0211

DHC-6-300
299

Beech 200
B8B-196

SF 34
5109

T8 8
738

Bell 214
28048

Hughes 300 C
830229

Hughes 3690
12008830

DC-9-51
47655

MFI-9 Juniar
013

EITENDOMSOVERDRAGELSER 0G ADRESSEFORANDRINGER
(TRANSFER OF PROPERTY AND CHANGES OF ADDRESS)

NTH Flyklubb
Stud. post 225
7034 TRONDHEIM NTH

Asbjgrn Oddan
Myrvoldveien 3 B
2000 LILLESTR@M

Piper PA-28-180

28-7205275

Cessna F 172E

F172-0036

Maximum
Weight (Kg)

Kkk

xkk

Kkk

Kkk

kkk

*kK

kkk

kK

Kk¥k

kkk

1 030

1 045

Cert.

Airw.ness
expires

kokk

*kk

*kk

*kk

kkk

REk

Kkk

*kk

kkk

31.

31.

.87

1.88

8.87

Date
of

reg
14.4.87
21.4.87
29.4.87
15.4.87
1.4.87
13.4.87
23.3.87 NB!!
14.4.87
23.4.87
10.4.87
6.4.87
23.4.87



LN-ALU

LN-ALZ

LN-FKA

LN-GBS

LN-HOS

LN-LJD

LN-RTP

Den Norske Luftfartsskole,
Pivind Skaunfelt

Torp flyplass

3200 SANDEFJORD

Den Norske Luftfartsskole,
Bivind Skaunfelt

Torp flyplass

3200 SANDEFJORD

Einar Ditlgvsen

Fagerliveien 27, 3000 TROMS@
Torstein Fauskevig

Varden 176, 9000 TROMSS

Bjern Erik Olsen
Sommervegen 11
1800 ASKIM

Den Norske Luftfartsskole,
Bivind Skaunfelt

Torp flyplass

3200 SANDEFJORD

Leif og Odd Krongstad
Tistelveien 7
7000 TRONDHEIM

Halvor Gaasrud
Baneveien 40

3600 KONGSBERG

Cessna F 172P
F172-2103

Cessna F 172P

F172-2125
DHC-6-310
578

SZD-30 Pirat
5-02.20

Cessna TU 2066
U206-06200

Piper PA-18-150
18-8541

Cessna U 206D
U206-01277

083

089

670

370

633

799

633

31.

31.

31.

30.

31.

30.

23.

5.86

7.86

3.88

4,86

5.86

6.86

2.88

29.

.87

.87

.87

.87

.87

.87

.87



